NYS - Real Property System
County of Genesee

Town of Bethany
SWIS Code - 182800

School District - 563802 Wyoming School

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

9,623,462

Number of
Exemptions

51
0
51

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/2/2021 10:51:33

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

627,660
2,239,107
8,989
582,713
375,324
106,297

3,940,090
0
3,940,090

9,046,054
94.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

6.52
23.27
0.09
6.06
3.90
1.10

40.94
0.00
40.94

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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