NYS - Real Property System County of Genesee Town of Bethany SWIS Code - 182800

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/2/2021 10:51:33
Total Assessed Value 9,046,054
Uniform Percentage 94.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 9,623,462

School District - 563802 Wyoming School

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
			_		
41700	AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	RPTL 483	2	627,660	6.52
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	21	2,239,107	23.27
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	1	8,989	0.09
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	9	582,713	6.06
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	12	375,324	3.90
42100	SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,	RPTL 483-a	6	106,297	1.10
•	ns Exclusive of				
System Exemptions:			51	3,940,090	40.94
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:			51	3,940,090	40.94

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, a	attributable to	payments in lieu of taxes:	